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201809040003
16910

09/04/2018
02:13:18

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
JENNIFER L

201809040003
17110

09/04/2018
03:03:30

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AGNEW
HEATHER L

201811060003
93500

11/06/2018
03:43:49

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JAMES W

201811150004
04380

11/15/2018
02:08:35

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLESPIE
LANCE

201802020000
37020

02/02/2018
02:17:39

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL
ELIZABETH L

201811150004
04390

11/15/2018
02:08:36

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLESPIE
MELINDA

201803120000
79830

03/12/2018
03:58:56

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLOW
DARA R

201801160000
14970

01/16/2018
10:26:09

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON
MARVIN C

Instr
#:20040624000
344930

Sec:10
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


