Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201809040003 16910	09/04/2018 02:13:18	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER JENNIFER L						
201809040003 17110	09/04/2018 03:03:30	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AGNEW HEATHER L						
201811060003 93500	11/06/2018 03:43:49	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JAMES W						
201811150004 04380	11/15/2018 02:08:35	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILLESPIE LANCE						
201802020000 37020	02/02/2018 02:17:39	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL ELIZABETH L						
201811150004 04390	11/15/2018 02:08:36	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILLESPIE MELINDA						
201803120000 79830	03/12/2018 03:58:56	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLOW DARA R						
201801160000 4970	01/16/2018 10:26:09	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON MARVIN C					Instr #:20040624000 344930	Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:N BQt:SE Other:SEE INST